
RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017

ROUTES AM STOP/LOCATION EARLY PM AM PM

901 / 951 PICK UP RELEASE DROP OFF

7:05 AM DEPART BUS BARN / SCHOOL N/A N/A

7:25 AM 2823 EAST FRONTAGE RD. 2:25 PM 4:11 PM

7:27 AM DE ANZA  RV PARK ( E. FRONTAGE RD) 2:27 PM 4:13 PM

7:29 AM EAST FRONTAGE RD / AMDO MONTOSA 2:28 PM 4:14 PM

7:33 AM AMADO MINI MARKET 2:30 PM 4:16 PM

7:40 AM CHAVEZ SIDING EXIT / EAST FRONTAGE 2:19 PM 4:06 PM

7:42 AM EAST FRONTAGE RD. / CHAVEZ SIDING RD 2:17 PM 4:04 PM

7:44 AM 2365 EAST FRONTAGE RD. 2:16 PM 4:02 PM

7:46 AM EAST FRONTAGE RD. / AVE OTERO 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

7:48 AM BRIDGE RD. / CALLE SOLARES 2:13 PM 3:58 PM

7:51 AM BARIO DE TUBAC / PASEO TUMACACORI 2:11 PM 3:55 PM

7:56 AM TUMACACORI MINI MARKET (1978) 2:09 PM 3:50 PM

7:58 AM 1931 EAST FRONTAGE RD. 2:07 PM 3:47 PM

8:00 AM TUMACACORI MISSION 2:05 PM 3:45 PM

8:15 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

 



RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017

ROUTES AM STOP/LOCATION EARLY PM AM PM

902 / 952 PICK UP RELEASE DROP OFF

7:30 AM DEPART BUS BARN / SCHOOL 1:22 PM 3:37 PM

7:35 AM ESTORNINO / CAMINO MILANO 1:27 PM 3:42 PM

7:36 AM ESTORNINO / HALCON 1:28 PM 3:43 PM

7:37 AM ESTORNINO / PETIRROJO 1:29 PM 3:44 PM

7:38 AM PETIRROJO / MULTY CT. 1:30 PM 3:45 PM

7:39 AM PETIRROJO / ANDRES CT. 1:31 PM 3:46 PM

7:41 AM PECK CANYON / PETIROJO 1:33 PM 3:48 PM

7:42 AM CIRCULO SOMBRERO / VALDEZ CT. 1:34 PM 3:49 PM

7:43 AM CIRCULO SOMBRERO / ARAPACHO CT. 1:35 PM 3:50 PM

7:44 AM CIRCULO SOMBRERO / CAM ARVISO 1:36 PM 3:51 PM

7:45 AM CIRCULO SOMBRERO / JACONA 1:37 PM 3:52 PM

7:45 AM CIRCULO SOMBRERO / CALLE MORELIA 1:37 PM 3:52 PM

7:46 AM CIRCULO SOMBRERO / MONCLOVA 1:38 PM 3:53 PM

7:47 AM CIRCULO SOMBRERO / VIA MERIDA 1:39 PM 3:54 PM

7:49 AM CIR. SOMBRERO / VANILLA 1:41 PM 3:56 PM

7:51 AM CIRCULO SOMBRERO / LUNA CT. 1:43 PM 3:58 PM

7:52 AM PECK CANYON / CAROLINA CT. 1:44 PM 3:59 PM

7:52 AM PECK CANYON / AVE. BEATRIZ 1:44 PM 3:59 PM

7:54 AM PECK CANYON / JERONIMO CT. 1:46 PM 4:01 PM

7:55 AM PECK CANYON / CHEROKEE 1:47 PM 4:02 PM

7:56 AM PECK CANYON / COCOSPERA 1:48 PM 4:03 PM

7:57 AM VIA PATRICIA / HORACIO 1:49 PM 4:04 PM

8:10 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 1:55 PM 4:10 PM



RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017

ROUTES AM STOP/LOCATION EARLY PM AM PM

905 / 955 PICK UP RELEASE DROP OFF

7:10 AM DEPART BUS BARN / SCHOOL 1:57 PM 3:35 PM

7:42 AM FLAMENCO / PATIO 2:00 PM 3:42 PM

7:43 AM FLAMENCO / BOCADO 2:01 PM 3:43 PM

7:45 AM FLAMENCO / ALETA CT. 2:03 PM 3:45 PM

7:46 AM CHUBASCO / CISNE #1 2:05 PM 3:46 PM

7:48 AM CHUBASCO / CISNE #2 2:06 PM 3:48 PM

7:50 AM CHUBASCO / ORIOL 2:07 PM 3:50 PM

7:52 AM AVESTRUZ / CIPRES 2:09 PM 3:52 PM

7:53 AM CIPRES / TERESO CT. 2:10 PM 3:53 PM

7:55 AM VENCEJO / SALSA CT. 2:11 PM 3:55 PM

7:57 AM VENCEJO / AVESTRUZ 2:13 PM 3:57 PM

7:59 AM VENCEJO / CAM. GILBERTO 2:15 PM 3:59 PM

8:00 AM GILBERTO / RAMONOTE 2:16 PM 4:00 PM

8:02 AM PICO GORDO / FAISAN 2:18 PM 4:02 PM

8:03 AM PICO GORDO / VIA CALANDRIA 2:19 PM 4:03 PM

8:05 AM PICO GORDO / W. FRONTAGE RD. 2:20 PM 4:05 PM

8:10 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUSBARN 2:30 PM 4:10 PM



RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017

ROUTES AM STOP/LOCATION EARLY PM AM PM

906 / 956 PICK UP RELEASE DROP OFF

7:30 AM DEPART BUS BARN / SCHOOL 1:58 PM 3:37 PM

7:35 AM RAMANOTE / W. FRONTAGE RD 2:03 PM 3:44 PM

7:36 AM RAMANOTE / YERBA BUENA 2:04 PM 3:45 PM

7:37 AM RAMANOTE / TUBATANA 2:05 PM 3:46 PM

7:38 AM YERBA BUENA / RAMANOTE 2:06 PM 3:47 PM

7:39 AM 430 RAMANOTE 2:07 PM 3:48 PM

7:41 AM RAMANOTE / RARAEL 2:08 PM 3:59 PM

7:43 AM RAMANOTE / LUTERO CT. 2:09 PM 3:51 PM

7:44 AM RAMANOTE / PALESTRA 2:10 PM 3:52 PM

7:45 AM RAMANOTE / CHEROKEE 2:11 PM 3:53 PM

7:47 AM TUBUTANA / HOMBRE DE ORO 2:12 PM 3:56 PM

7:50 AM 1230 CALLE RAFAEL 2:13 PM 3:59 PM

7:53 AM RAMANOTE / TORUNO 2:14 PM 4:00 PM

7:54 AM TORUNO / SANTISIMO 2:15 PM 4:02 PM

7:56 AM TORUNO / SOPORI #1 2:16 PM 4:03 PM

7:57 AM TORUNO / SOPORI #2 2:17 PM 4:04 PM

7:59 AM TORUNO / VIA CACTO 2:18 PM 4:05 PM

8:01 AM TORUNO / PINUELA CT. 2:19 PM 4:06 PM

8:04 AM CORRIDA DE TOROS / CAM. ARRUZA 2:20 PM 3:40 PM

8:08 AM 1271 W. Frontage Rd / Destino Apartments 2:02 PM 3:40 PM

8:15 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 2:30 PM 4:15 PM



RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017

ROUTES AM STOP/LOCATION EARLY PM AM PM

907 / 957 PICKUP RELEASE DROP OFF

7:09 AM DEPART BUS BARN / SCHOOL 1:58 PM 3:37 PM

7:19 AM YAVAPAI / AGUA FRIA 2:05 PM 3:44 PM

7:20 AM YAPAVAI / BELLA DONNA 2:06 PM 3:45 PM

7:23 AM AVE. SEVILLE / VIA SANTA CRUZ 2:08 PM 3:48 PM

7:26 AM PROVIDENCIA / SOFIA CT. 2:09 PM 3:51 PM

7:31 AM PROVIDENCIA / APRENDA 2:10 PM 3:56 PM

7:35 AM INDEPENDENCIA / HOJAS CT. 2:12 PM 4:00 PM

7:38 AM INDEPENDENCIA / ALEGRE CT. 2:13 PM 4:03 PM

7:40 AM INDEPENDENCIA / MARGARITA 2:14 PM 4:05 PM

7:43 AM CARALAMPI / REFORMA 2:16 PM 4:08 PM

7:47 AM KANSAS / VIA SELVA 2:18 PM 4:12 PM

7:49 AM KANSAS / VIA VISALIA 2:19 PM 4:14 PM

7:51 AM CARMONA / AVE. REVOLUCION 2:21 PM 4:16 PM

7:56 AM CARALAMPI / AMARILLO 2:23 PM 4:21 PM

7:57 AM CARALAMPI / CIERVO 2:24 PM 4:22 PM

7:58 AM CARALAMPI / AVENTURA 2:25 PM 4:23 PM

8:00 AM CARALAMPI / VENADO MAILBOXES 2:26 PM 4:25 PM

8:15 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 2:35 PM 4:30 PM



RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017

ROUTES AM STOP/LOCATION EARLY PM AM PM

909/959 PICK UP RELEASE DROP OFF

7:20 AM DEPART BUS BARN / SCHOOL 1:58 PM 3:37 PM

7:42 AM GUERRERO / CLABASAS 2:19 PM 3:59 PM

7:43 AM CALABASAS / GUERRERO 2:18 PM 3:58 PM

7:44 AM CALABASAS / AMBROSIA 2:17 PM 3:57 PM

7:45 AM CALABASAS / PAPA CT. 2:16 PM 3:56 PM

7:46 AM CALABASAS / COSTA RICA 2:15 PM 3:55 PM

7:47 AM CALABASAS / PAPAGAYO 2:14 PM 3:54 PM

7:49 AM CALABASAS / CABALLO 2:13 PM 3:53 PM

7:50 AM CALABASAS / OLGA CT. 2:12 PM 3:52 PM

7:52 AM  GOLONDRINA #1 / ROBALO 2:11 PM 3:51 PM

7:54 AM  GOLONDRINA #2 / ROBALO 2:10 PM 3:50 PM

7:56 AM CALABASAS / CIEBA CT. 2:09 PM 3:49 PM

7:57 AM VENADO / VOLCAN 2:08 PM 3:48 PM

7:58 AM CARALAMPI / ZORRITA  CT. 2:07 PM 3:47 PM

7:59 AM CARALAMPI / TIN CT. 2:06 PM 3:46 PM

8:00 AM CARALAMPI / ENEBRO 2:05 PM 3:45 PM

8:10 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 2:30 PM 4:15 PM



RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017

ROUTES AM STOP/LOCATION EARLY PM 

910 / 960 PICK UP RELEASE DROP OFF

7:30 AM DEPART BUS BARN / SCHOOL 1:58 PM 3:37 PM

7:48 AM VIA ORQUIDEA / UNI LANE 2:08 PM 3:58 PM

7:49 AM VIA ORQUIDEA / SORDO CT. 2:09 PM 3:59 PM

7:50 AM VIA ORQUIDEA / TECOLOTE 2:10 PM 4:00 PM

7:51 AM VIA ORQUIDEA / VIA PUEBLA 2:11 PM 4:01 PM

7:52 AM VIA PUEBLA / GEOVANNACT. 2:12 PM 4:02 PM

7:53 AM VIA PUEBLA / OTATE CT. 2:13 PM 4:03 PM

7:54 AM VIA PUEBLA / CALLE DURA 2:14 PM 4:04 PM

7:55 AM VIA PUEBLA / AVE PALOMAS 2:15 PM 4:05 PM

7:56 AM VIA PUEBLA / QUERETARO 2:16 PM 4:06 PM

7:57 AM VIA PUEBLA / TALXCALA CT. 2:17 PM 4:07 PM

7:58 AM VIA PUEBLA / BAYA CT. 2:18 PM 4:08 PM

8:15 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 2:30 PM 4:20 PM



RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017

ROUTES AM STOP/LOCATION EARLY PM 

911 / 961 PICK UP RELEASE DROP OFF

7:15 AM DEPART BUS BARN / SCHOOL 3:37 PM

7:32 AM MARICPOA / HIEDRA CT. 3:50 PM

7:33 AM MARICOPA / CALLE DURA 3:51 PM

7:34 AM MARICOPA / LIRIO 3:52 PM

7:35 AM MARICOPA / PITA CT. 3:53 PM

7:36 AM MARICPOA / QUERETARO. 3:54 PM

7:38 AM MARICPOA / ALFALFA 3:55 PM

7:39 AM MARICPOA / OPALO 3:56 PM

7:41 AM AVENIDA LIRIO / OPALO 3:58 PM

7:42 AM AVENIDA LIRIO / CAPULLO 3:59 PM

7:43 AM AVENIDA LIRIO / ARCE 4:00 PM

7:44 AM AVE YUCATAN / DAMOM CT 4:01 PM

7:49 AM GRAND AVE / VALLE VERDE 2:05 PM 4:15 PM

7:52 AM GRAND AVE . MARIPOSA , Walgreens 2:10 PM 4:18 PM

7:55 AM MARIPOSA / Water station parking lot 2:15 PM 4:19 PM

8:15 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 2:30 PM 4:30 PM



RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017

ROUTES AM STOP/LOCATION EARLY PM AM PM

912 / 962 PICK UP RELEASE DROP OFF

7:15 AM DEPART BUS BARN / SCHOOL 1:58 PM 3:37 PM

7:39 AM RUBY RD. / CAMACHO 2:10 PM 3:59 PM

7:40 AM RUBY RD. / LOS MOCHIS 2:11 PM 4:00 PM

7:42 AM RUBY RD. / PERLA CT. 2:12 PM 4:02 PM

7:45 AM CERRADO SANCHEZ #916 2:13 PM 4:05 PM

7:47 AM ROSAMARADO/ OWL LANE 2:14 PM 4:07 PM

7:48 AM ROSAMARADA/ CALLE VALENZUELA 2:15 PM 4:08 PM

7:49 AM ROSAMARADA/ FOSA CT. 2:16 PM 4:09 PM

7:51 AM ROSAMORADA/ CALLE MENDOZA 2:17 PM 4:11 PM

7:52 AM ROSAMORADA/ CALLE HERNANDEZ 2:18 PM 4:12 PM

7:54 AM ROSAMORADA / SAVALZA 2:19 PM 4:14 PM

7:56 AM ROSAMORADA / CINEGUITA 2:20 PM 4:16 PM

7:57 AM ROSAMORADA / ALABASTRO 2:21 PM 4:17 PM

7:58 AM RUBY RD. / VIA SAVALZA 2:22 PM 4:18 PM

8:10 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 2:30 PM 4:30 PM



RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017

ROUTES AM STOP/LOCATION EARLY PM AM PM

913 / 963 PICK UP RELEASE DROP OFF

7:15 AM DEPART BUS BARN / SCHOOL 1:58 PM 3:37 PM

7:29 AM PASEO GUEBABI /  #950 2:10 PM 3:59 PM

7:31 AM PASEO GUEBABI /  URES CT. 2:11 PM 4:01 PM

7:32 AM PASEO GUEBABI /  PANTERA 2:12 PM 4:02 PM

7:33 AM PASEO GUEBABI / ALOE VERA 2:13 PM 4:03 PM

7:34 AM PASEO GUEBABI / TALA CT. 2:14 PM 4:04 PM

7:35 AM PASEO GUEBABI / COCULA CT 2:15 PM 4:05 PM

7:36 AM PASEO GUEBABI / ESTOQUE CT. 2:16 PM 4:06 PM

7:38 AM PASEO GUEBABI / V. GUADALAJARA 2:17 PM 4:08 PM

7:39 AM PASEO GUEBABI / AMECA CT. 2:18 PM 4:09 PM

7:41 AM PASEO GUEBABI / CALLE COYOTE 2:19 PM 4:11 PM

7:45 AM CALLE COYOTE / #1007 2:20 PM 4:15 PM

7:47 AM CALLE COYOTE / TUMBLEWEED #1 2:21 PM 4:17 PM

7:49 AM CALLE COYOTE / CALLE BRIZZA BON 2:22 PM 4:19 PM

7:51 AM PENDELTON / COYOTE 2:23 PM 4:21 PM

7:52 AM PENDELTON / BATUC CT. 2:24 PM 4:22 PM

7:53 AM PENDELTON / GUEBABI 2:25 PM 4:23 PM

8:10 AM ARRIVE AT RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL 2:35 PM 4:35 PM



RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017

ROUTES AM STOP/LOCATION EARLY PM AM PM

914 / 964 PICK UP RELEASE DROP OFF

7:35 AM DEPART BUS BARN / SCHOOL 1:58 PM 3:37 AM

7:45 AM S. PENDLETON / ARIKARA 2:10 PM 3:51 PM

7:48 AM S. PENDLETON / TAMAULIPAS 2:11 PM 3:52 PM

7:49 AM S. PENDLETON / CAM. ESPESO 2:12 PM 3:53 PM

7:50 AM S. PENDLETON / FRAY MARCOS 2:13 PM 3:54 PM

7:51 AM S.PENDLETON / PISCIS 2:14 PM 3:55 PM

7:53 AM S. PENDLETON / CABANA 2:15 PM 3:57 PM

7:54 AM S. PENDLETON / P. MEXICO 2:16 PM 3:57 PM

7:55 AM S. PENDLETON / PESQUERA 2:17 PM 3:59 PM

7:56 AM S. PENDLETON / KENT AVE. 2:18 PM 4:00 PM

7:57 AM HODGES / PLACITA BACA 2:19 PM 4:01 PM

7:58 AM HODGES / SHIBELL 2:20 PM 4:02 PM

7:59 AM WILLOW/ #373 2:21 PM 4:03 PM

8:00 AM WILLOW / MADRID 2:22 PM 4:04 PM

8:01 AM WILLOW / CANCUN 2:23 PM 4:05 PM

8:12 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 2:30 PM 4:15 PM



RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017

ROUTES AM STOP/LOCATION EARLY PM AM PM

915 / 965 PICK UP RELEASE DROP OFF

7:25 AM DEPART BUS BARN / SCHOOL 1:57 PM 3:37 PM

7:44 AM SAN XAVIER/ MAGDALENA 2:10 PM 3:51 PM

7:46 AM SAN XAVIER/ JUAREZ 2:11 PM 3:52 PM

7:48 AM SAN XAVIER/CENOTE CT. 2:12 PM 3:53 PM

7:49 AM SAN XAVIER/BRAZO CT. 2:13 PM 3:55 PM

7:50 AM SAN XAVIER/DULZURA 2:14 PM 3:56 PM

7:53 AM PALENQUE/ESPUELAS 2:15 PM 3:58 PM

7:55 AM PALENQUE/CONQUISTADOR 2:16 PM 4:00 PM

8:15 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 2:30 PM 12:00 AM



RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017

ROUTES AM STOP/LOCATION EARLY PM AM PM
916 / 966 PICK UP RELEASE DROP OFF

7:15 AM DEPART BUS BARN / SCHOOL 1:58 PM 3:35 PM

7:28 AM PASEO MEXICO/MAGDALENA 2:10 PM 3:50 PM

7:30 AM PASEO MEXICO / VIOLET CT. 2:11 PM 3:52 PM

7:32 AM PASEO MEXICO / CAMAFEO 2:15 PM 3:54 PM

7:35 AM PASEO MEXICO / ROBIN LN. 2:10 PM 3:55 PM

7:36 AM PASEO MEXICO/ SAN FRANSISCO 2:11 PM 3:56 PM

7:38 AM SAN FRANCISCO /ESTRIBO 2:15 PM 3:58 PM

7:40 AM SAN FRANCISCO / CARMELITA 2:10 PM 4:00 PM

7:41 AM CARMELITA/GEM CT. 2:11 PM 4:02 PM

7:44 AM CARMELITA/ SATULA CT 2:15 PM 4:03 PM

7:45 AM CARMELITA/ ESCORPION 2:10 PM 4:04 PM

7:46 AM CARMELITA/  METATE CT. 2:11 PM 4:05 PM

7:47 AM CARMELITA /LEO CT. 2:15 PM 4:06 PM

7:48 AM CARMELITA/CALLE REMEDIOS 2:10 PM 4:07 PM

7:49 AM CARMELITA / BACK NINE TERACE 2:11 PM 4:08 PM

7:50 AM PASEO MEXICO / PESQUEIRA 2:15 PM 4:11 PM

8:10 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 2:30 PM 4:30 PM



RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017

ROUTES AM STOP/LOCATION EARLY PM AM PM

917 / 967 PICK UP RELEASE DROP OFF

7:25 AM DEPART BUS BARN / SCHOOL 1:58 PM 3:37 PM

7:39 AM AVE LEON / FLOR CT. 2:10 PM 3:48 PM

7:41 AM AVE LEON / CURRY 2:11 PM 3:49 PM

7:42 AM AVE LEON / HOPKINS 2:12 PM 3:50 PM

7:44 AM GANDARA / HOPKINS 2:13 PM 3:51 PM

7:45 AM GANDARA / CURRY 2:14 PM 3:52 PM

7:46 AM GANDARA / DESERT DAWN 2:15 PM 3:53 PM

7:48 AM  GLORIOSA / MENTA CT 2:16 PM 3:55 PM

7:49 AM  GLORIOSA / TE CT 2:17 PM 3:55 PM

7:50 AM GLORIOSA / AGUILAR 2:18 PM 3:56 PM

7:51 AM  GLORIOSA / ZOO CT. 2:19 PM 3:59 PM

7:52 AM  GLORIOSA / JUAN LEGARA 2:20 PM 4:00 PM

7:54 AM AGUILAR / GLORIOSA 2:21 PM 4:03 PM

7:56 AM RIO RICO DR. / CANOA 2:22 PM 4:04 PM

7:58 AM RIO RICO DR. / SOZA 2:23 PM 4:05 PM

8:00 AM RIO RICO DR. / GANDARA 2:24 PM 4:06 PM

8:03 AM RIO RICO DR. / VISTA CT. 2:25 PM 4:06 PM

8:04 AM RIO RICO DR. /  #440 2:26 PM 4:07 PM

8:06 AM RIO RICO DR. / FALCON CT 2:27 PM 4:09 PM

8:15 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 2:40 PM 4:20 PM



RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017

ROUTES AM STOP/LOCATION EARLY PM AM PM

919 / 969 PICK UP RELEASE DROP OFF

7:30 AM DEPART BUS BARN / SCHOOL 1:58 PM 3:37 PM

7:34 AM N. PENDLETON / SMALL SHRINE 2:10 PM 3:47 PM

7:35 AM N. PENDLETON / CUENTA CT. 2:11 PM 3:48 PM

7:36 AM N. PENDLETON / #1305 2:12 PM 3:49 PM

7:37 AM N. PENDLETON / VALLEY VIEW 2:13 PM 3:50 PM

7:38 AM N. PENDLETON / MAGNIFICO 2:14 PM 3:51 PM

7:39 AM N. PENDLETON / MANZANA CT. 2:15 PM 3:52 PM

  7:40 AM N. PENDLETON / CAMINO PANAMA 2:16 PM 3:53 PM

7:41 AM N. PENDLETON / LA PASIDA 2:17 PM 3:54 PM

7:42 AM N. PENDLETON / POCO CT. 2:18 PM 3:55 PM

7:43 AM N. PENDLETON / CAPPELA 2:19 PM 3:57 PM

7:44 AM N. PENDLETON / APOLENA 2:20 PM 4:00 PM

7:45 AM N. PENDLETON / CAM. CHOLULA 2:21 PM 4:01 PM

7:46 AM N. PENDLETON / CIRCULO CERRO 2:22 PM 4:01 PM

7:47 AM N. PENDLETON / CIRCULO MIRADOR 2:23 PM 4:02 PM

7:48 AM N. PENDLETON / CIRCULO SILVA 2:24 PM 4:03 PM

7:49 AM N. PENDLETON / PAS TAMEX-POLVO 2:25 PM 4:04 PM

7:50 AM N. PENDLETON / OCEANO 2:26 PM 4:07 PM

7:51 AM N. PENDLETON / PULPO 2:27 PM 4:10 PM

8:10 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 2:40 PM 4:20 PM



RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017



RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES  2016 -2017

ROUTES AM STOP/LOCATION EARLY PM AM PM

920 / 970 PICK UP RELEASE DROP OFF

7:30 AM DEPART BUS BARN / SCHOOL 3:37 PM

7:25 AM N. PENDLETON / TIBURON 3:45 PM

7:26 AM N. PENDLETON / CAMINO MAR 3:46 PM

7:27 AM N. PENDLETON / EMBARCADERO 3:47 PM

7:28 AM N. PENDLETON / AGUA SALADA 3:48 PM

7:29 AM N. PENDLETON / PASTOR 3:49 PM

7:33 AM JOSEFINA / CHILLE 3:53 PM

7:36 AM VEREDA PATRIA / INDIA 3:56 PM

7:38 AM VEREDA PATRIA / PUERTA CT. 3:58 PM

7:39 AM VEREDA PATRIA / CANADA #1 3:59 PM

7:40 AM VEREDA PATRIA / CANADA #2 4:00 PM

7:41 AM VEREDA PATRIA / SAN DIEGO CT 4:01 PM

7:43 AM VEREDA PATRIA / MULATA 4:03 PM

7:44 AM VEREDA PATRIA / SILVER CT 4:05 PM

7:45 AM VEREDA PATRIA / GO CT 4:05 PM

7:46 AM VEREDA PATRIA / CIR COLUMBIA #2 4:06 PM

7:48 AM JOSEFINA / VEREDA PATRIA 4:08 PM

7:50 AM JOSEFINA / OLYMPIA 4:10 PM

7:52 AM JOSEFINA / CALLE GRIEGO 4:12 PM

7:54 AM JOSEFINA / CALLE BARBADAS 4:14 PM

7:55 AM JOSEFINA / CHILLE (turn right0 4:15 PM

7:56 AM N. PENDLETON / AVE DE NACIONES 4:16 PM

8:00 AM N. PENDLETON / BACA FLOAT RANCH 4:17 PM

8:10 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 4:30 PM

:


	R_ROUTE INFORMATION CMS

